White, Mary B
White, Corneilus
White, Rev. Thomas H
White, Mrs

Williams. Joseph
Williams, Mrs
Williams, Mary

Williams, Joseph
Williams, James

CHURCH OVER.
Collected by John C. Deinstadt,

Deinstadt, John
Deinstadt, Mrs. John
Deinstadt, Mrs. James
Deinstadt, Widow
Deinstadt, John C

Doane, George
Doane, Mrs G
Doane, Alfred
Etherington, Widow
Etherington, Evd
Etherington, T
Goulden, G

8.
1
1
1
5
0
0
0
0
0
5
1
2
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Collected by Thos. R. Acker.

Acker, Mrs, Jane
Acker, Margaret
Acker, John J

Acker, Benjamin
Acker, William H
Acker, Sevilla
Acker, Emily

COOoO~Noocoon

.

Acker, Catherine M
Acker, Margaret P
Acker, Rufus
Acker, Henry
Acker, Mrs, H
Acker, Sophia
| Acker,

Acker,

Acker,

Acker,

Acker, Eleanor Jane
Acker, Charlotte
| Bolton, Mrs
| Bolton, Jane
| Bolton, Rebecca
[ Elis, Widow
Flemming, Mr
| Flemming, Mrs
1 Goulden, Francis

Turner, Mrs. Jane
Turner, Mary Jane
Walters, Mr

JORDAN.,
Holden, Joseph
Holden, Samuel

Holden, Mrs, C

Holden, Mrs. George
Holden, James, Esq
Holden, Mrs, James
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